Tahtisarjojen kutsukilpailut
Helmikuun tahdet

31.1.2026 Porvoon jaahalli

Sarja: Taitajat axel

Sijoitus Nimi

Jenni Bergholm
Nella Koskinen
Adele Noroaho
Sofia Laitinen
Helmi Syrjanen
Molly Magnusson
AnnaJenu

AR o

Ylituomari Heidi Molsa

Seura

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat
Jarvenpaan Taitoluistelijat
Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat

Pisteet
42,67 pl.5
42,67 pl.32/3
40,67
39,00
35,67
35,00
WD



